



POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	A06913	BOLT M5X55	2
2	A06934	EYE SHIELD	2
3	A06900	EYE SHIELD LOCK HANDLE	4
4	A06939	SCREW M5X8	4
5	A06936	EYE SHIELD SUPPORT	2
6	A06933	SCREW M5X42	6
7	A06892	LEFT GUARD COVER	1
8	A06924	HEX NUT M12 - LEFT	1
9	A06925	FLANGE	4
10		WHEEL 150X20X12.7mm	1
11	A06945	SCREW AND SPRING WASHER SCREW M5X10	6
12	A06882	LEFT TOOL REST	1
13	A06923	LEFT INNER GUARD	1
14	A06918	HEX NUT M5	2
15	A06890	BOLT M6X14	2
16	A06935	REST LOCK NUT M6	2
17	A06917	SCREW AND FLAT WASHER M4X135	2
18	A06914	COVER	2
19	A06894	WAVE SPRING WASHER	1
20	A06932	STATOR	1
21	A06928	LOCK WASHER	1
22	A06926	SCREW M4X8	2
23	A06943	POWER CORD SHEATH	1
24	A06915	BEARING 6202	2
25	A06891	ROTOR	1
26	A06902	RUBBER SHEATH	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
27	A06909	POWER CORD 3X1,5	1
28	A06946	HEX NUT M4	4
29	A06905	RIGHT TOOL REST	1
30	A06937	RIGHT INNER GUARD	1
31		WHEEL 150X20X12.7mm	1
32	A06944	HEX NUT M12 - RIGHT	1
33	A06921	RIGHT GUARD COVER	1
34	A06907	STEEL BASE	1
35	A06898	SWITCH BOARD	1
36	A03425	SWITCH	1
37	A06889	SCREW AND SPRING WASHER M6X18	2
38	A02967	CAPACITOR 8uF	1
SET 1 (39+41)	A06911	CLAPBOARD ASSEMBLY	1
40	A06927	SCREW AND FLAT WASHER M4X6	2
42	A06947	CUSHION COVERS	2
43	A06893	TAPPING SCREW ST2.9X8	4
44	A06904	LAMP COVER	2
45	A06896	BOLT M5X60	2
46	A06950	DIODE LIGHT BOX	2
SET 2 (43-46, 48,3)	A00413	DIODE LIGHT BOX ASSEMBLY	1
47		BATTERY AAA	4
48	A06903	BATTERY COVER	2
49	A06897	WHEEL LABEL	4

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
50	A06899	NAME LABEL	1
51	A06940	HEX NUT M4	1
52	A06493	SCREW M5X8	2
53	A04858	SCREW M4X16	2
54	A04857	STRAIN RELIEF	1
55	A04856	STRAIN RELIEF BOARD	1
56	A04855	CAPACITOR SUPPORT PLATE	1
57	A04848	LOCK NUT M8	1
58	A04844	STANDER SPRING WASHER	6